
SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL Waxahachie ISD Election OFFICIAL RESULTS
May 7, 2016
Ellis County, Texas

Run Date:05/12/16 10:46 AM Report EL45A Page 001

TOTAL VOTES % ABSENTEE EV IN-PERSON ELECTION DAY PROVISIONAL

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1) . . . . . 1 100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . 27,324
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . 1,717 155 1,002 557 3
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . 6.28

WISD, TRUSTEE Two (2) Trustees WAXAHACHIE ISD
VOTE FOR 2

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Melissa Starnater. . . . . . . . 106 3.72 17 49 39 1
Amy Hedtke . . . . . . . . . . 32 1.12 10 12 10 0
Mickie Hill. . . . . . . . . . 415 14.56 46 254 115 0
Joe Langley. . . . . . . . . . 681 23.89 87 384 210 0
Dusty Autrey . . . . . . . . . 938 32.91 51 621 264 2
Floyd E. Bates Jr. . . . . . . . 678 23.79 57 338 282 1

Total . . . . . . . . . 2,850 268 1,658 920 4



SAMPLE

OFFICIAL BALLOT
(BOLETA OFICIAL)

Waxahachie Independent School District Trustee Election
(Distrito Escolar Indpenediente de Waxahachie Elección de Administradores)

May 7, 2016   (7 de mayo de 2016)

INSTRUCTION NOTE:
Vote for the candidate(s) of your choice by darkening in the oval (R) provided to the left of the name of the candidate(s).

(NOTA DE INSTRUCCIÓN:
Vote por el candidato(s)  de su preferencia llenando completamente el espacio ovalado (R) a la izquierda del nombre del
candidato(s).)

TRUSTEE
Two (2) Trustees to be Elected
(PARA ADMINISTRADORES)

(Dos (2) Serán Elegidos)
Vote for None, One or Two

(Vote por Ninguno, Uno o Dos)
Melissa Starnater

Amy Hedtke

Mickie Hill

Joe Langley

Dusty Autrey

Floyd E. Bates Jr.

Typ:01 Seq:0011 Spl:01

Waxahachie ISD

Waxahachie ISD

11

40

41

42

45

53

21

A

A

B

B

C

C

7.4.2.0 / 012503-14  © Election Systems & Software, Inc. 1981, 2002



5t't712016
5:28 PMEllis County Elections Department

Waxahachie ISD Election - Vote for Two Trustees
Recount Results

Manual Recount Cumulative Totals

Precincts in Race

Registered Voters
Total Ballots Cast
Total Voter Turnout

Melissa Starnater

Amy Hedtke

Mickie Hill

Joe Langley

Dusty Autrey

Floyd E. Bates Jr.

Early Voting Early Voting
ln-Person AbsenteeMail

1

27 ,324
1,717

6.28%

49

12

254

384

621

338

17

10

46

87

51

57

Election Day
Mt 00

39

10

115

2',11

264

283

Provisional
Ballots

1

0

0

0

2

1

Percent

3.72o/o

1.12o/o

14.55o/o

23.91%

32.89%

23.81%

Total

106

32

415

682

938

679

Total Votes Cast

Over votes

Under votes

1658 268

8

338

0

2

0

42

922

0

192

2852

8

574

Total Ballots Cast

Signed by

ligned by

'1002 155 3557 17',17

as the rocount coordinator/ recount aupervisor.

as the custodian of records.

U NOFFICIAL REPORT

on this




