

Run Date:05/12/16 10:46 AM

Report EL45A Page 001

	TOTAL VOTES	%	ABSENTEE	EV IN-PERSON	ELECTION DAY	PROVISIONAL
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1)	1	100.00				
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	27,324					
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	1,717		155	1,002	557	3
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		6.28				
WISD, TRUSTEE Two (2) Trustees WAXAHACHIE ISD						
VOTE FOR 2						
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)						
Melissa Starnater.	106	3.72	17	49	39	1
Amy Hedtke .	32	1.12	10	12	10	0
Mickie Hill.	415	14.56	46	254	115	0
Joe Langley.	681	23.89	87	384	210	0
Dusty Autrey .	938	32.91	51	621	264	2
Floyd E. Bates Jr.	678	23.79	57	338	282	1
Total	2,850		268	1,658	920	4

Waxahachie Independent School District Trustee Election
(Distrito Escolar Independiente de Waxahachie Elección de Administradores)
May 7, 2016 (7 de mayo de 2016)

INSTRUCTION NOTE:

Vote for the candidate(s) of your choice by darkening in the oval (●) provided to the left of the name of the candidate(s).

(NOTA DE INSTRUCCIÓN:

Vote por el candidato(s) de su preferencia llenando completamente el espacio ovalado (●) a la izquierda del nombre del candidato(s.)

TRUSTEE
Two (2) Trustees to be Elected
(PARA ADMINISTRADORES)
(Dos (2) Serán Elegidos)
Vote for None, One or Two
(Vote por Ninguno, Uno o Dos)

- Melissa Starnater
- Amy Hedtke
- Mickie Hill
- Joe Langley
- Dusty Autrey
- Floyd E. Bates Jr.



Ellis County Elections Department
 Waxahachie ISD Election - Vote for Two Trustees
 Recount Results

5/17/2016
 5:28 PM

Manual Recount Cumulative Totals

Precincts in Race 1
 Registered Voters 27,324
 Total Ballots Cast 1,717
 Total Voter Turnout 6.28%

	Early Voting In-Person	Early Voting Absentee Mail	Election Day M100	Provisional Ballots	Total	Percent
Melissa Starnater	49	17	39	1	106	3.72%
Amy Hedtke	12	10	10	0	32	1.12%
Mickie Hill	254	46	115	0	415	14.55%
Joe Langley	384	87	211	0	682	23.91%
Dusty Autrey	621	51	264	2	938	32.89%
Floyd E. Bates Jr.	338	57	283	1	679	23.81%
Total Votes Cast	1658	268	922	4	2852	
Over votes	8	0	0	0	8	
Under votes	338	42	192	2	574	
Total Ballots Cast	1002	155	557	3	1717	

Signed by Evelyn Colson on this date 5/17/2016 as the recount coordinator/ recount supervisor.

Signed by Jan Orz on this date 5/17/2016 as the custodian of records.